
Dates CPP October 2020 
 

Week Date  Location 
44 Thursday October 29 – 9.00 – 21.00 

Friday October 30 – 9.00 – 22.00 
Saturday October 31 – 9.00 – 18.00 

Zeist 

45 Thursday November 5 – 13.00 – 18.00  
 

Bussum 

46 Thursday November 12 – 13.00 – 18.00 
 

Bussum 

47 Thursday November 19 – 13.00 – 18.00 
 

Bussum 

48 Thursday November 26 – 9.00 – 18.00 
Friday November 27 – 9.00 – 22.00 
Saturday November 28 – 9.00 -18.00 

Bussum 
Zeist 
Zeist 

49 Thursday December 3 – 13.00 – 18.00 
 

Bussum 

50 Thursday December 10 – 13.00 – 18.00 
 

Bussum 

51 Thursday December 17 – 13.00 – 18.00 
 

Bussum 

1 Thursday January 7 – 9.00 – 18.00 
Friday January 8 – 9.00 – 22.00 
Saturday January 9 – 9.00 – 18.00 

Bussum 
Zeist 
Zeist 

2 Thursday January 14 – 13.00 – 18.00 
 

Bussum 

3 Thursday January 21 – 13.00 – 18.00 
 

Bussum 

4 Friday January 29 – 9.00 – 22.00 
Saturday January 30 – 9.00 – 21.00 

Zeist 
Zeist 

 


